91
Soft-start SSC G3J-S
Soft-start Function Starts Motors
Smoothly and Economically
The soft-start function allows a smooth startup of
motors by holding down the starting current, and
functions like an inverter.
Harmonized protection with thermal overload

With an operation indicator.
KRC
Ordering Information
G3J-S
Number  of
elements
Insulation
method
Rated supply
voltage
Input method Applicable motor Model
3 Phototriac 12 to 24 VDC No-voltage input
( d
2.2 kW (5.5 A) 380 to 400 VAC G3J-S405BLo o age u
(open and
short-circuit
0.75 kW (2.4 A) G3J-S403BL
short-circuit
input) 2.2 kW (11.1 A) 200 to 220 VAC G3J-S211BLin ut)
0.75 kW (4.8 A) G3J-S205BL
Thermal Overload Relay
Model Current  setting range
J7TY-K063 0.4 to 0.63 A
J7TY-K100 0.63 to 1.0 A
J7TY-K160 1.0 to 1.6 A
J7TY-K200 1.25 to 2.0 A
J7TY-K250 1.6 to 2.5 A
J7TY-K400 2.5 to 4.0 A
J7TY-K600 4.0 to 6.0 A
J7TY-K800 5.5 to 8.0 A
J7TY-K101 7.0 to 10.0 A
J7TY-K131 9.0 to 13.0 A
Specifications
 Ratings (Ambient Temperature: 25 °C)
Power Supply
Rated supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC